APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Work Lights are ideal for temporary
lighting with a versatile and a durable design for
indoor construction and job site applications to
replace HID and fluorescent lights.
BENEFITS & FEATURES
	— Strong and durable construction with a versatile

expansion outlet on the lamp
(for units with plug only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W) REPLACES
CORD
LENGTH
(FT) LINKABILITY
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
AVERAGE
LIFE (HRS) CCT
TYPICAL
LUMENS
(LM) CRI
CASE
QTY
66496 LEDWORKLIGHT100PLG850G2 100 250W 35 Up to 8 120 50,000 5000K 13000 80+ 2
66497 LEDWORKLIGHT100HEPLG850G2 100HE 320W 35 Up to 8 120 50,000 5000K 15000 80+ 2
66498 LEDWORKLIGHT150PLG850G2 150 400W 35 Up to 6 120 50,000 5000K 19500 80+ 2
66499 LEDWORKLIGHT100UNV850G2 100 250W 35 NA 120-277 50,000 5000K 13000 80+ 2
ORDERING GUIDE
WORKLIGHT XXXXX XXX 8 50 G2
PRODUCT
NAME WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI
COLOR
TEMP DIMENSIONS
LEDWORKLIGHT =
LED Temporary Work Light
100 = 100 Watts
100HE = 100 Watts high efficiency
150 = 150 Watts
PLG = 120V power cord with S5 straight plug
UNV = 120-277V with power cord
8 = >80+ 50 = 5000K G2 =
2nd Generation
WATTAGE COMPARISON
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
175 W MH 210 100 52%
250 W MH 290 100 66%
250 W HPS 295 100 66%
250 W MH 290 100 66%
250 W HPS 295 100 66%
320 W MH 370 100 73%
400 W HPS 460 150 67%
400 W MH 450 150 67%
2 of 4
5.75"
(146mm)

expansion outlet on the lamp
(for units with plug only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W) REPLACES
CORD
LENGTH
(FT) LINKABILITY
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
AVERAGE
LIFE (HRS) CCT
TYPICAL
LUMENS
(LM) CRI
CASE
QTY
66496 LEDWORKLIGHT100PLG850G2 100 250W 35 Up to 8 120 50,000 5000K 13000 80+ 2
66497 LEDWORKLIGHT100HEPLG850G2 100HE 320W 35 Up to 8 120 50,000 5000K 15000 80+ 2
66498 LEDWORKLIGHT150PLG850G2 150 400W 35 Up to 6 120 50,000 5000K 19500 80+ 2
66499 LEDWORKLIGHT100UNV850G2 100 250W 35 NA 120-277 50,000 5000K 13000 80+ 2
ORDERING GUIDE
WORKLIGHT XXXXX XXX 8 50 G2
PRODUCT
NAME WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI
COLOR
TEMP DIMENSIONS
LEDWORKLIGHT =
LED Temporary Work Light
100 = 100 Watts
100HE = 100 Watts high efficiency
150 = 150 Watts
PLG = 120V power cord with S5 straight plug
UNV = 120-277V with power cord
8 = >80+ 50 = 5000K G2 =
2nd Generation
WATTAGE COMPARISON
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
175 W MH 210 100 52%
250 W MH 290 100 66%
250 W HPS 295 100 66%
250 W MH 290 100 66%
250 W HPS 295 100 66%
320 W MH 370 100 73%
400 W HPS 460 150 67%
400 W MH 450 150 67%
2 of 4
5.75"
(146mm)